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Sunday  1 April   Vintage Car Show  
    Easter Sunday - Easter Trail and Crafts    P PB 
Monday  2 April  Easter Monday - Easter Trail and Crafts     PB 
Sunday  8 April     Steam Train        PB  
Sunday  15 April Spring Industrial Trains       P[P] 
Sunday  22 April   Amberley Bus Riders Day       PB 
Saturday  28 April Scouting and Guiding Weekend     P * 
Sunday  29 April    Scouting and Guiding Weekend     P PB 
 

Sunday  6 May   Motorcycle Show        PB 
Monday  7 May   Bank Holiday        PB 
 
Sunday  13 May  Commercial Vehicles       PB 
Saturday  19 May  Military and Home Front Weekend     P 
Sunday  20 May   Military and Home Front Weekend     P 
Saturday 26 May  Traditional Crafts        PB 
Sunday 27 May Traditional Crafts       PB 
Monday  28 May   Traditional Crafts       PB 
 

Saturday 9 June   Mid Summer Steam      P  
Sunday  10 June Mid Summer Steam      P 
Sunday  17 June    Dads Can do       (P) PB 
Saturday 23 June   Emergency Services weekend      PB 
Sunday 24 June   Emergency Services weekend      PB 
 

Sunday 1 July  Steam Train       P 
Saturday 14 July  Rail Gala Weekend      P PB 
Sunday  15 July  Rail Gala Weekend        P PB 
Sunday  29 Jul    Classic Car Summer Show      P  
 

Saturday 11 August Historic Cycles Day                                                PB 
Sunday           12 August   Steam Train        PB 
Sunday 26 August  Bank Holiday Sunday      P  
Monday  27 August  Bank Holiday  Story Book Day       P PB 
 

Saturday  15 September Miniature Steam       PB 
Sunday   16 September Miniature Steam       PB 
Sunday 23 September Amberley Autumn Bus Day     P 
 

Sunday  7 October   Autumn Historic Gathering     P   
Sunday 14 October   Land Rover Day       PB 
Sunday 21 October   Autumn Industrial Trains     P[P] 
Friday  26 October  Hallowe’en evening event (ticket only) steam all day   PB 
Saturday  27 October  Halloween Daytime event      PB 
 
Santa Fun Days: 
Saturday/Sunday 1st/2nd December  
Saturday/Sunday 8th/9th December 
Saturday/Sunday 15th/16th December 
=
 
P = Peter (P) = Loco not on public trains [P] = part day only PB = Polar Bear  *Second train diesel 

  

Please Note:  
Operation of steam trains is subject to the availability of 
availability of locomotives and appropriately qualified 
volunteer crews. 


